N
CHAS E “' October 20, 2020 through November 18, 2020

Jriorgan Chase Bank, NA Account Number: ~ 000000565121719

Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
00269498 DRE 703 219 32420 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 12 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
ERIKA TRANISE JEFFERSON Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
5245 EDMOND ST APT 110 International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
LAS VEGAS NV 89118-0313
CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Total Checking
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $147.95
Deposits and Additions 4,575.84
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -3,346.39
Electronic Withdrawals -1,322.95
Ending Balance $54.45
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $147.95
10/20 Payment Received 10/20 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 52.83 200.78
1533
10/20 Online Transfer From Sav ...6423 Transaction#: 10494189897 29.21 229.99
10/20 Payment Received 10/20 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 22.97 252.96
1533
10/20 Payment Received 10/20 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 9.40 262.36
1533
10/20 Payment Received 10/20 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 8.41 270.77
1533
10/20 Payment Received 10/20 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 3.09 273.86
1533
10/20 Card Purchase 10/19 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Com CA Card 1533 -12.76 261.10
10/20 Card Purchase 10/19 Mcdonald's F17690 Las Vegas NV Card 1533 -11.23 249.87
10/20 Autosave Daily Savings 11072009369 -3.00 246.87
10/20 10/20 Online Transfer To Sav ...6423 Transaction#: 10493725784 -8.41 238.46
10/20 Payment Sent 10/20 Cash App*Erika Jeff 8774174551 CA Card 1533 -26.00 212.46
10/20 10/20 Online Transfer To Sav ...6423 Transaction#: 10493811468 -6.97 205.49
10/20 Recurring Card Purchase 10/20 Gohenry Inc 877-3726466 De Card 1533 -3.99 201.50
10/21 Card Purchase 10/20 Lyft *Ride Mon 4Pm Lyft. Com CA Card 1533 -29.03 172.47
10/21 Card Purchase 10/20 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 1533 -0.99 171.48
10/21 Payment Sent 10/20 Cash App*Erika Jeff 8774174551 CA Card 1533 -25.00 146.48
10/21 Payment Sent 10/20 Cash App*Erika Jeff 8774174551 CA Card 1533 -4.00 142.48
10/21 Card Purchase 10/21 Kindle Unltd*2T5S77Hy 866-321-8851 WA Card -9.99 132.49
1533
10/21 Autosave Threee Dollah 11072286258 -3.00 129.49
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CHASE O

October 20, 2020 through November 18, 2020
Account Number:  000000565121719

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
10/21 10/21 Online Transfer To Sav ...6423 Transaction#: 10498524870 -3.00 126.49
10/21 Payment Sent 10/21 Cash App*Erika Jeff 8774174551 CA Card 1533 -6.00 120.49
10/21 Gasbuddy Gasbuddy Ikg948252 Web ID: 1462016638 -19.82 100.67
10/22 ?E?e:g, Purchase 10/21 Postmates 43E71 Teri Httpspostmate CA Card -22.51 78.16
10/22 Card Purchase 10/21 Mcdonald's F23132 Henderson NV Card 1533 -7.24 70.92
10/22 Card Purchase 10/22 Amazon.Com*2T6Kr4851 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -5.38 65.54
Card 1533
10/22 10/22 Online Transfer To Sav ...6423 Transaction#: 10504054944 -10.00 55.54
10/22 Payment Sent 10/22 Cash App*Erika Jeff 8774174551 CA Card 1533 -3.04 52.50
10/22 Payment Sent 10/22 Cash App*Erika Jeff 8774174551 CA Card 1533 -2.00 50.50
10/22 Acorns Invest Transfer Sf5CI Web I1D: 9000142693 -10.48 40.02
10/23 ATM Check Deposit 10/23 31 W Horizon Ridge Pkwy Henderson NV 918.00 958.02
Card 1533
10/23 1682 Giving Home Dirdep PPD ID: 1454880036 1,044.00 2,002.02
10/23 Card Purchase 10/21 Carls Jr 1102535 Henderson NV Card 1533 -11.47 1,990.55
10/23 Payment Sent 10/22 Cash App*Erika Jeff 8774174551 CA Card 1533 -20.00 1,970.55
10/23 Payment Sent 10/22 Cash App*Erika Jeff 8774174551 CA Card 1533 -8.00 1,962.55
10/23 Card Purchase 10/23 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 1533 -35.00 1,927.55
10/23 Card Purchase 10/23 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 1533 -45.74 1,881.81
10/23 Autosave Threee Dollah 11072707920 -3.00 1,878.81
10/23 Payment Sent 10/23 Cash App*Erika Jeff 8774174551 CA Card 1533 -1.18 1,877.63
10/23 Payment Sent 10/23 Cash App*Erika Jeff 8774174551 CA Card 1533 -25.00 1,852.63
10/23 10/23 Online Transfer To Sav ...6423 Transaction#: 10511213735 -50.00 1,802.63
10/23 Card Purchase W/Cash 10/23 Albertsons #320 Henderson NV Card 1533 -71.90 1,730.73
Purchase $11.90 Cash Back $60.00
10/23 Card Purchase With Pin 10/23 Cvs/Pharmacy #05 05286 Hendersen NV -3.02 1,727.71
Card 1533
10/23 Card Purchase With Pin 10/23 Vons #2615 Henderson NV Card 1533 -3.58 1,724.13
10/23 Capital One  Mobile Pmt 029639800794221 Web ID: 9279744980 -178.00 1,546.13
10/23 Oppfinanc Payment PPD ID: 1320546228 -89.25 1,456.88
10/23 I;%gggrring Card Purchase 10/23 Affirm *Payment 855-423-3729 CA Card -70.00 1,386.88
10/23 Recurring Card Purchase 10/23 Quadpay* Mielle Orga Httpswww.Quad NY -12.94 1,373.94
Card 1533
10/23 Brigit. Com Membership PPD ID: 1823136030 -9.99 1,363.95
10/26 Card Purchase Return  10/25 Amazon.Com Amzn.Com/Bill WA Card 1533 5.38 1,369.33
10/26 Card Purchase 10/23 Cox Las Vegas Comm Sv 800-234-3993 NV -243.25 1,126.08
Card 1533
10/26 ?E?e:g, Purchase 10/23 Postmates 43E71 Chip Hittpspostmate CA Card -25.34 1,100.74
10/26 Card Purchase 10/23 Afterpay 855-289-6014 CA Card 1533 -10.84 1,089.90
10/26 Card Purchase 10/24 Lyft *Ride Fri 5Pm Lyft. Com CA Card 1533 -13.77 1,076.13
10/26 Card Purchase 10/23 NV Nail Bar Henderson NV Card 1533 -47.00 1,029.13
10/26 Card Purchase 10/24 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Com CA Card 1533 -9.07 1,020.06
10/26 Card Purchase 10/23 Klarna *Payments 844-5527621 NY Card 1533 -20.00 1,000.06
10/26 ?E?e:g, Purchase 10/24 Ktlpt-Wayfair - Charg 888-391-9901 NY Card -45.00 955.06
10/26 Autosave Payday Savings 11073289202 -91.80 863.26
10/26 Autosave Payday Savings 11073317394 -104.40 758.86
10/26 Card Purchase 10/24 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Com CA Card 1533 -26.16 732.70
10/26 Card Purchase 10/24 Uber Trip 8005928996 CA Card 1533 -10.00 722.70
10/26 Card Purchase 10/24 Instacart Subscripti Hitpsinstacar CA Card 1533 -9.99 712.71
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CHASE O

October 20, 2020 through November 18, 2020
Account Number:  000000565121719

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
10/26 Card Purchase 10/24 Instacart 8882467822 CA Card 1533 -125.80 586.91
10/26 Autosave Threee Dollah 11072869714 -3.00 583.91
10/26 Card Purchase 10/24 Pizza Hut 026602 Https://Ipcha NV Card 1533 -29.25 554.66
10/26 Card Purchase 10/25 Lyft *Ride Sun 7Am Lyft. Com CA Card 1533 -14.31 540.35
10/26 Autosave Threee Dollah 11073456575 -3.00 537.35
10/26 I;’g%/gnent Sent 10/25 Cash App*Jocelyn De 8774174551 CA Card -5.00 532.35
10/26 Card Purchase 10/25 Afterpay 855-289-6014 CA Card 1533 -12.50 519.85
10/26 Autosave Threee Dollah 11073611118 -3.00 516.85
10/26 Card Purchase With Pin 10/26 7-Eleven Las Vegas NV Card 1533 -8.21 508.64
10/26 Moneytree #0593 Moneytree PPD ID: 1911218621 -116.88 391.76
10/26 Capital One  Mobile Pmt 029739800238195 Web ID: 9279744980 -25.00 366.76
10/26 Recurring Card Purchase 10/26 Lemonade |* Lemonade Lemonade.Com -14.09 352.67

NY Card 1533
10/26 Acorns Invest Transfer 4Bfvdl Web I1D: 9000142693 -12.01 340.66
10/26 Qoins Payments 1602125964591X5 Web ID: 9814898193 -11.19 329.47
10/26 Qoins Payments 1602125964591X5 Web ID: 9814898193 -9.81 319.66
10/26 Qoins Payments 1602125964591X5 Web ID: 9814898193 -5.30 314.36
10/27 ?E?e:g, Purchase 10/26 Postmates 43E71 Burg Httpspostmate CA Card -156.35 299.01
10/27 Payment Sent 10/26 Cash App* 8774174551 CA Card 1533 -20.00 279.01
10/27 Autosave Threee Dollah 11073665084 -3.00 276.01
10/27 Card Purchase W/Cash 10/27 Chevron/Rhino Investme Las Vegas NV -21.98 254.08

Card 1533

Purchase $1.93 Cash Back $20.00
10/27 Qapital Inc  Qapital IN 3169887688  Web ID: 1471161945 -20.57 233.51
10/27 Acorns Transfer 3150761213  Web ID: 9000000001 -10.00 223.51
10/28 I;’g%/gnent Received 10/28 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 48.06 271.57
10/28 Card Purchase 10/27 Lyft *Ride Mon 5Pm Lyft. Com CA Card 1533 -13.76 257.81
10/28 Autosave Threee Dollah 11074049856 -3.00 254.81
10/28 Irs Usataxpymt PPD ID: 3387702000 -50.00 204.81
10/28 Credit Strong  Cstr Paymt 372500 Web ID: 5122002087 -15.00 189.81
10/28 Acorns Invest Transfer QIl4Ggl Web I1D: 9000142693 -14.24 175.57
10/29 I;’g%/gnent Received 10/29 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 24.05 199.62
10/29 Amazon.CO1699065 EDI Pymnts Fcs000560050152 CCD ID: 5820544687 4.64 204.26
10/29 ?E?e:g, Purchase 10/28 Postmates 43E71 Chip Hittpspostmate CA Card -17.36 186.90
10/29 Autosave Threee Dollah 11074254992 -3.00 183.90
10/29 Qapital Inc  Qapital IN 3185326467  Web ID: 1471161945 -14.29 169.61
10/30 ?E?e:g, Purchase 10/29 Goodwill of Southern NE Las Vegas NV Card -5.93 163.68
10/30 Autosave Threee Dollah 11074400556 -3.00 160.68
10/30 Recurring Card Purchase 10/29 Apple. Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 1533 -12.99 147.69
10/30 gec;qrige?sCard Purchase 10/30 Amazon Prime*289Nz6J Amzn.Com/Bill WA -12.99 134.70

ar

10/30 Recurring Card Purchase 10/29 Www.Cvs.Com 888-607-4287 IN Card 1533 -5.00 129.70
10/30 Qapital Inc  Qapital IN 3193670261 Web ID: 1471161945 -0.65 129.05
11/02 Card Purchase 10/30 Popeyes 12229 Las Vegas NV Card 1533 -28.17 100.88
11/02 Autosave Threee Dollah 11074721956 -3.00 97.88
11/02 ?E?e:g, Purchase 10/31 Gofndme* Help Jessica Redwood City CA Card -6.00 91.88
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CHASE O

October 20, 2020 through November 18, 2020
Account Number:  000000565121719

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
11/02 Autosave Threee Dollah 11075500358 -3.00 88.88
11/02 Card Purchase With Pin 11/01 7-Eleven Las Vegas NV Card 1533 -16.12 72.76
11/02 11/01 Online Transfer To Sav ...6423 Transaction#: 10563397196 -3.00 69.76
11/02 Card Purchase With Pin 11/02 Vons #2615 Henderson NV Card 1533 -7.37 62.39
11/02 Capital One  Mobile Pmt 3B1171gp0OUeff6F Web ID: 9279744980 -32.50 29.89
11/02 Acorns Invest  Transfer Ggbvjl Web ID: 9000142693 -5.18 24.71
11/02 Acorns Later Transfer N43Xhl Web I1D: 9000142693 -5.00 19.71
11/03 Qoins Payments 1602125964591X5 Web ID: 9814898193 65.38 85.09
11/03 Payment Received 11/03 Apple Cash Visa Direct CA Card 1533 0.75 85.84
11/03 Autosave Threee Dollah 11075921643 -3.00 82.84
11/03 11/03 Online Transfer To Sav ...6423 Transaction#: 10575278846 -7.77 75.07
11/04 Online Transfer From Sav ...6423 Transaction#: 10583034742 300.97 376.04
11/04 Card Purchase 11/03 Lyft *Ride Mon 4Pm Lyft. Com CA Card 1533 -12.31 363.73
11/04 Card Purchase 11/08 Mcdonald's F5127 Las Vegas NV Card 1533 -10.58 353.15
11/04 ?E?e:g, Purchase 11/04 Audible*280Km5Vu0 Amzn.Com/Bill NJ Card -22.95 330.20
11/04 Card Purchase W/Cash 11/04 Vons #2615 Henderson NV Card 1533 -84.42 245.78
Purchase $64.42 Cash Back $20.00
11/04 Recurring Card Purchase 11/04 Netflix. Com Netflix. Com CA Card 1533 -15.99 229.79
11/05 Card Purchase 11/04 Lyft *Ride Wed 4Pm Lyft. Com CA Card 1533 -15.80 213.99
11/05 Acorns Invest Transfer L979MI Web I1D: 9000142693 -5.00 208.99
11/06 '10‘;—;!,\{'3, Check Deposit 11/06 6120 W Tropicana Ave Las Vegas NV Card 816.00 1,024.99
11/06 1682 Giving Home Dirdep PPD ID: 1454880036 870.00 1,894.99
11/06 ?E?e:g, Purchase 11/05 Postmates 43E71 Capr Httpspostmate CA Card -17.24 1,877.75
11/06 Card Purchase 11/06 Facebk Jz4l kyaft2 650-5434800 CA Card 1533 -3.00 1,874.75
11/06 '10‘;—;!,\{'3, Withdrawal 11/06 6120 W Tropicana Ave Las Vegas NV Card -40.00 1,834.75
11/06 Card Purchase With Pin 11/06 Smiths Fo 6130 W. Trop Las Vegas NV -80.57 1,754.18
Card 1533
11/06 Oppfinanc Payment PPD ID: 1320546228 -89.25 1,664.93
11/06 Brigit. Com Protection PPD ID: 1823136030 -50.00 1,614.93
11/08 Acorns Transfer 3254385862  Web ID: 9000000001 -20.00 1,594.93
11/06 Recurring Card Purchase 11/06 Quadpay* Mielle Orga Httpswww.Quad NY -12.94 1,581.99
Card 1533
11/06 Self Lender Inc Admin Fee PPD ID: 2473596202 -9.00 1,572.99
11/06 Acorns Invest Transfer Pzziml Web ID: 9000142693 -5.09 1,567.90
11/06 Acorns Invest Transfer 66Ffml Web ID: 9000142693 -5.00 1,562.90
11/06 Qapital Inc  Qapital IN 3256104223  Web ID: 1471161945 -4.58 1,5658.32
11/09 '10‘;—;!,\{'3, Cash Deposit 11/07 6120 W Tropicana Ave Las Vegas NV Card 35.00 1,593.32
11/09 Payment Received 11/09 Brigit Visa Direct NY Card 1533 50.00 1,643.32
11/09 Card Purchase 11/07 Elevation Church 704-246-0800 NC Card 1533 -13.33 1,629.99
11/09 ?E?e:g, Purchase 11/06 Kiplt-Wayfair - Charg 833-449-4229 NY Card -74.44 1,555.55
11/09 Card Purchase 11/06 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 1533 -10.84 1,544.71
11/09 Card Purchase 11/06 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 1533 -12.50 1,532.21
11/09 Card Purchase 11/06 Paypal *Panvag 402-935-7733 CA Card 1533 -5.00 1,527.21
11/09 ?E?e:g, Purchase 11/06 Gofndme* Help Bring M Redwood City CA Card -6.00 1,521.21
11/09 Card Purchase 11/06 Klarna *Payments 844-5527621 NY Card 1533 -20.00 1,501.21
11/09 Card Purchase 11/07 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 1533 -1.00 1,500.21
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CHASE O

October 20, 2020 through November 18, 2020
Account Number:  000000565121719

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
11/09 Card Purchase 11/07 Property Payment Rent 805-6992040 CA Card -1,228.04 27217
1533
11/09 Card Purchase With Pin 11/07 Xo Liquors Las Vegas NV Card 1533 -49 58 222.59
11/09 Moneytree #0593 Moneytree PPD ID: 1911218621 -116.88 105.71
11/09 Recurring Card Purchase 11/07 Geico *Auto 800-841-3000 DC Card 1533 -20.51 85.20
11/09 Recurring Card Purchase 11/06 Apple. Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 1533 -9.99 75.21
11/09 Recurring Card Purchase 11/07 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 1533 -9.99 65.22
11/09 Acorns Transfer 3266807008  Web ID: 9000000001 -5.00 60.22
11/09 Acorns Later Transfer MOS9NI Web I1D: 9000142693 -5.00 55.22
11/09 Subscription  Acorns  Jh27B1 Web ID: 9000142694 -3.00 52.22
11/10 Qapital Inc  Qapital IN 3286719282  Web ID: 3471161945 21.69 73.91
11/12 ATM Cash Deposit 11/12 6001 Spring Mountain Rd Las Vegas NV Card 9.00 82.91
1533
11/12 Payment Received 11/12 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 19.70 102.61
1533
11/12 Qapital Inc  Qapital IN 3310266308  Web ID: 3471161945 8.29 110.90
11/12 Payment Received 11/12 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 4.75 115.65
1533
11/12 Card Purchase 11/10 Klarna *Payments 844-5527621 NY Card 1533 -26.40 89.25
11/12 Card Purchase 11/10 Lyft *Ride Mon 4Pm Lyft. Com CA Card 1533 -12.60 76.65
11/12 ATM Withdrawal 11/12 6001 Spring Mountain Rd Las Vegas NV Card -40.00 36.65
1533
11/12 Acorns Invest  Transfer V3Ybql Web ID: 9000142693 -9.81 26.84
11/18 Payment Received 11/14 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 19.70 46.54
1533
11/16 Payment Received 11/14 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 147.75 194.29
1533
11/16 Card Purchase 11/12 Applebees Spri16216160 702-2203070 NV -24.86 169.43
Card 1533
11/16 Card Purchase 11/13 Robertos Taco Shop Las Vegas NV Card 1533 -18.53 150.90
11/16 Card Purchase With Pin 11/15 Albertsons #3206 Henderson NV Card 1533 -10.08 140.82
11/16 Card Purchase With Pin 11/15 Albertsons #3206 Henderson NV Card 1533 -5.80 135.02
11/16 Card Purchase With Pin 11/15 Albertsons #3206 Henderson NV Card 1533 -47.37 87.65
11/16 Recurring Card Purchase 11/15 Playstationnetwork 650-2956540 CA Card -9.99 77.66
1533
11/17 Leadbankselflend Payouts PPD ID: 2440255510 36.82 114.48
11/17 Gasbuddy Gasbuddy 1095E2L 9A Web ID: 1462016638 -15.83 98.65
11/18 Card Purchase 11/17 Feeding America Www.Feedingam IL Card -10.00 88.65
1533
11/18 Card Purchase 11/18 Subway 43299 Las Vegas NV Card 1533 -16.22 72.43
11/18 Card Purchase With Pin 11/18 Vons #2615 Henderson NV Card 1533 -7.98 64.45
11/18 Recurring Card Purchase 11/17 Actblue*Blm 617-5177600 MA Card 1533 -10.00 54.45
Ending Balance $54.45
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CHASE O

October 20, 2020 through November 18, 2020
Account Number:  000000565121719

A Monthly Service Fee was not charged to your Chase Total Checking account. Here are the three ways you can avoid
this fee during any statement period.

* Have electronic deposits made into this account totaling $500.00 or more, such as payments from payroll
providers or government benefit providers, by using (i) the ACH network, (ii) the Real Time Payment network,
or (iii) third party services that facilitate payments to your debit card using the Visa or Mastercard network.
(Your total electronic deposits this period were $2,477.28. Note: some deposits may be listed on your previous
statement)

*  OBR, keep a balance at the beginning of each day of $1,500.00 or more in this account.
(Your balance at the beginning of each day was $19.71)

»  OBR, keep an average beginning day balance of $5,000.00 or more in qualifying linked deposits and
investments.
(Your average beginning day balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments was $478.09)

OVERDRAFT AND RETURNED ITEM FEE SUMMARY

Total for Total

This Period Year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees * $.00 $34.00
Total Returned ltem Fees $.00 $.00

* Total Overdraft Fees includes Insufficient Funds Fees, and Extended Overdraft Fees

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

*  The dollar amount of the suspected error o ) .

_» Adescription of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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